Resultat Magra L.S.

HALVVASAN 2015
Andersson, Eva
Larsson, Therese

KORTVASAN 2015.
Blomfelt, Thomas
Jarnelid, Henrik
Jarnelid, Kevin
Jarnelid, Urban
Tholérus, Mikael

Blomfelt, Sofia
Jarnelid, Marie

TJEJVASAN 2015
Headlam, Christina
Lanevik, Lisa

Lidén, Emma
Raldén, Cecilia
Thordsson, Mia
Tasapuro, Margareta
Ordberg, Anna
Ordberg, Gunnel

04:17:04
05:03:08

02:14:25
02:57:33
02:57:34
02:15:01
03:17:09

03:53:27
02:56:42

02:15:24
01:57:39
02:27:52
02:30:11
03:05:41
03:33:28
03:28:31
02:55:55



